Steward Bank

101 Kwame Nkrumah Avenue, Harare

Cardholder Statement

Name: SCHOLARSTIC MUNHUPEDZI T 25-Mar-2020
 AccountiD
17006709822
Account Product
MSISDN: 263733282625
1Save
Statement Period:  01-Oct-2019 to 25-Mar-2020 Account Currency ZWL

019 01/10/2019 Statement Opening Balance 0.09
00-00-00 CO-00-00
18/10/2019 18/10/2012 000525142018 ZIPIT-Receive MFS09001 110.00 110.09
BlEEE 1Sdes MFS MyMOBILE ECONET Harare ~ A716
18/10/2019 18/10/2019 000525142275 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 109.59
2raze 214717 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
18/10/2019 18/10/2019 000525142411 Airlime Purchase 285526373 (50.00) 59.59
[2T4ra7 21:4735 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
18/10/2019 18/10/2019 000525142411 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.00) 58.59
piatiz i 2earas SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
18/10/2019 18/10/2019 000525142512 Airlime Purchase 75526373 (50.00) 8.59
2154748 2147 48 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
18/10/2019 18/10/2019 000525142512 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.00) 7.59
21458 RATAD SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
24/10/2019 24/10/2019 000528096724 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 7.09
164763 15:47.52 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW )
24/10/2019 24/10/2019 113025000172 NA-0200-01-6001 SBVBO001 (3.00) 4.09
RRS728 09:37:27 Steward Bank Vbatch
25/10/2019 25/10/2019 000529015024 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 3.59
Ao 20:01.23 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
02/11/2019 02/11/2019 000534685364 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 3.08
1224 46 12:2445 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
0711/2019 07/11/2019 000221998091 ZIPIT-Receive 30050001 20.00 23.09
19.02:24 19.0223 FBC Econst Mabile MoolaHarare 716
12/11/2019 12/11/2019 000535799837 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 22.58
ERiS) 22:50:44 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW
12/11/2019 12/11/2019 000539799928 Aiime Purchase | _— 75526373 (20.00) 2.59
225214 225212 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW r
12/11/2019 12/11/2019 000539799928 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (0.40) 2.19
22020 225212 $BZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW A "‘
1311/2019 1371172019 213085257926 ZIPIT-Receive 377l | 4000.00 400213
105258 05257 ZIPIT 716 D= \\
13/11/2019 13/11/2019 000539986001 RTGS-Send =) = 25526373 ’ (8900.00) 102.19
121400 121358 SB7 MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW | W = \‘z
13/11/2019 13/11/2019 000539986001 RTGS-Send (Fees & Taxes) {88.00) 14.19
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121400 121358 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW -
13/11/2019 13/11/2019 000539991228 Balance Inquiry {Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 13.69
12237 122352 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

14/11/2019 14/11/2019 000540285904 Airtime Purchase 75826373 (5.00) 869
07°06:38 07.08:37 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

14/11/2019 14/11/2019 111414254997 ZIPIT-Receive STEDSUBS 200.00 208.69
o0 J|1ees4a WILLOWVALE HARARE ZW

14/11/2019 14/11/2019 000540501407 RTGS-Send 75526373 (189.00) 19.69
143202 14:32:00 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

14/11/2019 14/11/2019 000540501407 RTGS-Send (Fees & Taxes) (13.78) 5.91
143202 14:32:00 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

15/11/2019 15/11/2019 000541259214 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 5.41
210515 210514 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

15/11/2019 15/11/2019 000541259471 Airtime Purchase 75526373 (3.00) 2.41
[21:06:05 21:06:03 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

16/11/2019 16/11/2019 000541647085 Airtime Purchase 78526373 (1.00) 1.41
0422, 180431 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

04/12/2019 04/12/2019 404123334074 ZIPIT-Receive 75526377 1265.00 1,266.41
13:33:34 123334 ZIPIT 716

05/12/2019 05/12/2019 000554823792 Balance Inquiry {Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 1,265.91
1232140 123209 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

05/12/2019 05/12/2019 000554988312 RTGS-Send 75526373 (1200.00) 65.91
152736 15:27.35 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

05/12/2019 05/12/2019 000554988312 RTGS-Send (Fees & Taxes) (44.00) 21.91
152736 1527 35 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

05/12/2019 05/12/2019 000555050888 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 21.41
165354 165352 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

06/12/2019 06/12/12019 000555773080 Airtime Purchase ZS526373 (5.00) 16.41
16.40:39 (Beatrn SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

07/12/2019 07/12/12019 000556509178 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 15.91
151736 151734 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

08/01/2020 08/01/2020 708102408878 ZIPIT-Receive ZS526377 1280.00 1,295.91
112409 10:24.08 ZIPIT 7186

09/01/2020 09/01/2020 124244001724 NA-0200-01-6001 SBVB0001 (3.00) 1,292.91
10:39'53 10:38:51 Steward Bank Vbatch

10/01/2020 10/01/2020 000577118644 RTGS-Send ZSS26373]  (1230.00) 62.91
10e7 52 1047 49 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

10/01/2020 10/01/2020 000577118644 RTGS-Send (Fees & Taxes) (44.60) 18.31
10:47.52 10:47.49 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

10/01/2020 10/01/2020 000577120428 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 17.81
105028 16:50-36 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

23/01/2020 23/01/2020 000583766511 Ministatement (Fees & Taxes) (1.50) 16.31
07.38.26 07.38:24 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

23/01/2020 23/01/2020 000583766938 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (0.50) 15.81
07:40:39 07 4038 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

24/01/2020 24/01/2020 129566003343 NA-0200-01-6001 SBVB0001 (3-00) 12.81
102658 10:2058 Steward Bank Vbatch

07/02/2020 07/02/2620 007112315586 ZIPIT-Receive 78526377 1280.00 1,292.81
122418 112315 ZIPIT 716

07/02/2020 07/02/2020 000593092078 RTGS-Send 285526373 (1230.00) 62.81
123547 123441 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

07/02/2020 07/02/2020 000593092078 RTGS-Send (Fees & Taxes) (44.60) 18.21
12:35.47 123441 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

221022020 22/02/2020 000598957516 Balance inquiry (Fees & Taxes) {1.30) 16.91
0007 03 0004 40 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

22/02/2020 22/02/2020 000598957549 Balance Inquiry {Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 15.61
000717 00:05:02 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

24/02/2020 24/02/2020 000599549472 Transfer 75526377 19000.00 19,015.61
o927 59 002534 SBZ MOBILE ECONET  HARARE ~ AFZW

PLEASE NOTE: THE BANK WILL ASSUME THAT THIS STATEMENT IS RENDERED CORRECT, UNLESS NOTICE OF DISCREPANCIES WITH ANY OF THE
ENTRIES THEREON IS GIVEN WITHIN 14 DAYS FROM DATE OF DISPATCH
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24/02/2020 2410212020 000599569119 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 19,014.31
Eiag s SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

24/02/12020 24/02/2020 000599575747 Ministatement (Fees & Taxes) (1.80) 19,012.51
102400 103047 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

25/02/2020 25/0212020 000036440158 Purchase 89000579 (10000.00) 9,012.51
1208:47 120718 CITY OF HARARE MBARE Harare 716

25/02/2020 25/02/2020 000036440158 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (250.00) 8,762.51
12:09:47 120718 CITY OF HARARE MBARE Harare 716

25/02/2020 25/02/2020 134481000137 Transfer SBVB0002 5000.00 13,762.51
it i Steward Bank Vbatch 2

25/02/2020 25/02/2020 000600163643 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 13,761.21
19300 ferte SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

25/02/2020 25/02/2020 000600375647 Balance Inquiry {Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 13,759.91
PRSI [ SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

25/02/2020 25/02/2020 000600376203 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 13,758.61
G it SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000036480128 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (2.50) 13,756.11
104225 1014252 CITY OF HARARE MBARE Harare 716

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000036480160 Purchase 88000579 (5000.00) 8,756.11
1045333 104Riza CITY OF HARARE MBARE Harare 716

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000036480160 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (125.00) 8,631.11
g 0322 CITY OF HARARE MBARE Harare 716

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000036480160 Purchase (REVERSAL) 89000579 5000.00 13,881.11
10:45:58 104322 CITY OF HARARE MBARE Harare 716

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000036480160 Purchase (REVERSAL) (Fees & Taxes) 125.00 13,756.11
1idsha 022 CITY OF HARARE MBARE Harare 716

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000600562776 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 13,754.81
11:01:14 105945 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

26/0212020 26/02/2020 000600563037 Transfer ZSS26373|  (5000.00) 8,754.81
10ien 105928 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000600563037 Transfer (Fees & Taxes) {112.50) 8,642.31
1015 105928 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000600563556 Transfer Z5526373 (200.00) 8,442.31
Trom 110052 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL. HARARE ~ AFZW

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 000600563556 Transfer (Fees & Taxes) (12.30) 8,430.01
Toem 11:00:32 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

26/02/2020 26/02/2020 134137002995 NA-0200-01-8001 SBVB0001 (5.00) 8,425.01
180540 05:01:08 Steward Bank Vbatch

28/02/2020 28/02/2020 022837940045 Purchase BAQOD046|  (8000.00) 425.01
100aas 10:00:07 Banc CITY OF HARARE Harare ~ A716

28/02/2020 28/02/2020 022837940046 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (200.00) 225.01
10445 10:00:07 Banc CITY OF HARARE Harare  A716

05/03/2020 05/03/2020 000604741615 Balance Inquiry {(Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 223.71
el 17:15.48 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW

06/03/2020 06/03/2020 000605091485 Airtime Purchase ZSS26373 (25.00) 198.71
Eare e SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

06/03/2020 06/03/2020 000605091465 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 197.41
08732 05:64 38 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

08/03/2020 08/03/2020 0006065104851 Airtime Purchase Z5526373 (50.00) 147.41
R 2424 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW

08/03/2020 08/03/2020 000606104851 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 146.11
205752 203424 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

09/03/2020 09/03/2020 000606362384 Airime Purchase Z5826373 (50.00) 96.11
e 158022 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW

09/03/2020 09/03/2020 000606362384 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 94.81
5553 15:5032 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW

09/03/2020 09/03/2020 000606406461 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 93.51
gkt 181549 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW

09/03/2020 ©9/03/2020 SP0309171931 Purchase 13130729 (85.93) 7.58

PLEASE NOTE: THE BANK WILL ASSUME THAT THIS STATEMENT IS RENDERED CORRECT, UNLESS NOTICE OF DISCREPANCIES WITH ANY OF THE
ENTRIES THEREON IS GIVEN WITHIN 14 DAYS FROM DATE OF DISPATCH
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nzem 15:19:39 T™M CHADCOMBE HARARE 716

09/03/2020 09/03/2020 SP0309171931 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (6.30) 1.28
172039 15.19:29 TM CHADCOMBE HARARE 716

11/03/2020 11/03/2020 136791001386 NA-0200-01-6001 SBVBO0001 (0.50) 0.78
17 58:08 055501 Sleward Bank Vbatch

13/03/2020 13/03/2020 113080802201 ZIPIT-Receive ZSS26377 1500.00 1,500.78
09:11:45 08:08:02 ZIP‘T 716

13/03/2020 13/03/2020 000124576877 ZIPIT-Receive 00000771 2000.00 3,500.78
171905 17 1518 Econet Harare 716

13/03/2020 13/03/2020 137095002167 NA-0200-01-6001 SBVB0001 (1.00) 3,499.78
PO 08:05:30 Steward Bank Vbatch

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 000608752207 Airtime Purchase 78826373 (10.00) 3,489.78
180508 138512 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 000608752207 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 348848
00200 R SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 000608814749 Airtime Purchase 25526373 (5.00) 3,483.48
jiratd 18:3813 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 000608814749 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 3,482.18
18:42:09 16.38.13 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE AFZW

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 SP0314193203 Purchase 07810309 (1315.33) 2,166.85
19:500 17.3299 OK MART HARARE HARARE 716

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 SP0314193203 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (33.81) 2,133.04
193800 173218 OK MART HARARE HARARE 716

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 000608842569 Airtime Purchase 25526373 (5.00) 2,128.04
s 180449 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 000608842569 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) {1.30) 2,126.74
200u 48 180449 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 SP0314200952 Purchase 63196803 (84.95) 2,041.79
201718 181001 NED OK FIFE AVENUE HARARE 716

14/03/2020 14/03/2020 SPD314200952 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (7.50) 2,034.29
2011718 181001 NED OK FIFE AVENUE HARARE 716

15/03/2020 15/03/2020 SP0315164826 Purchase 63191011 (415.54) 1,618.75
16.52:24 14 4839 NED OK MART HARARE 716

15/03/2020 15/03/2020 SP0315164826 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (15.81) 1,602.94
165224 144839 NED OK MART HARARE 716

16/03/2020 16/03/2020 031668002459 Purchase 80012459 (531.00) 1,071.94
Ly s BOD12459 HARARE ~ HARARE 716

16/03/2020 16/03/2020 031668002459 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (18.12) 1,053.82
170241 170822 80012459 HARARE ~ HARARE 716

16/03/2020 16/03/2020 SP0316175213 Purchase 07810299 (642.97) 410.85
175611 155222 OK MART HARARE HARARE 716

16/03/2020 16/03/2020 SP0316175213 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (20.36) 380.49
17.56.11 155222 OK MART HARARE HARARE 716

17/03/2020 17/03/2020 000602809582 Airtime Purchase Z5526373 {50.00) 340.49
152708 152304 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW

17/03/2020 17103/2020 000609808582 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 339.19
16.27.08 (i SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

17103/2020 17/03/2020 SP0317201922 Purchase 07680372 (26.99) 312.20
202, 181933 OK QUEENSDALE HARARE 716

17/03/2020 17/03/2020 SP0317201922 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (7.50) 30470
202527 181933 OK QUEENSDALE HARARE 716 //\

18/03/2020 18/03/2620 SPD318164103 Purchase — 07580614 (101.95) 202.75
16:45:23 144120 OKFIRST STREET  HARARE 716 \ . (T

18/03/2020 18/03/2020 SPD318164103 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) b = (0.54) 193.21
16.45.23 144120 OKFIRST STREET ~ HARARE 718 )

18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610243170 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) 191.21
172218 152806 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL. HARARE  AFZW

18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610243958 Airtime Purchase 186.21
173324 15282 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW

18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610243958 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) 184.91




Steward Bank

101 Kwame Nkrumah Avenue, Harare

174524 15282 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000252870361 ZIPIT-Receive 30050002 2940.00 3,124.91
115653 15400 FBGC Netone Mobile MoolaHarare 716
18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610280551 Airtime Purchase 25526373 (20.00) 3,104.91
14025 T $BZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610280551 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 3,103.81
18:40:35 165:40:31 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610292506 Balance Inquiry (Fees & Taxes) (2.00) 3,101,861
191218 170504 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW
18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610300930 ZIPIT-Send 75526373 (515.00) 2,586.61
12414 173002 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW
18/03/2020 18/03/2020 000610300930 ZIPIT-Send (Fees & Taxes) {30.30) 2,556.31
e 173002 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
20/03/2020 20/03/2020 SP0320173624 Purchase 63191012 (946.98) 1,609.35
17.40:58 153535 NED OK MART HARARE 715
20/03/2020 20/03/2020 SP0320173624 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (26.44) 1,582.91
et 153635 NED OK MART HARARE 718
22/03/2020 22/03/2020 SP0322091332 Purchase 13130481 (26.99) 1,555.92
024713 07 13.42 TM CHADCOMBE HARARE 718
22/03/2020 22/03/2020 SP0322091332 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (7.50) 1,548.42
Pe2dit e TM CHADCOMBE HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 SP0323082926 Purchase 13130729 (26.99) 1,521.43
amas 05:29:38 TM CHADCOMBE HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 SP0323082926 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (7.50) 1,513.93
pe4018 06:20:38 TM CHADCOMBE HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 SP0323113652 Purchase 07670730 (154.04) 1,359.89
120 Lislety BM BELGRAVIA HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 SP0323113652 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) {10.58) 1,349.31
1141:38 093703 BM BELGRAVIA HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 000125438791 ZIPIT-Receive NMB00001 4400.00 5,749.31
et 134025 Mobile Banking Econet Harare — Z716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 $P0323162131 Purchase 07810315 (3070.12) 2,679.19
il ez OK MART HARARE HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 SP0323162131 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (76.75) 2,602.44
Eaad 142142 OK MART HARARE HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 SP0323162336 Purchase 07810315 (122.09) 2,480.35
16:28:18 142345 OK MART HARARE HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 SP0323162336 IPurchase (Fees & Taxes) (9.94) 2,470.41
e 142345 OK MART HARARE HARARE 716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 008316000686 Purchase 8VAP0001 (230.00) 2,240.41
16:44 40 164022 VALUE PHARMACY HARARE 0716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 008316000686 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (12.10) 2,228.31
184940 16:40:22 VALUE PHARMACY HARARE 0716
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 000612126548 Airtime Purchase 75526373 (50.00) 2,178.31
20:07.36 20:03:04 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE  AFZW
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 000612126548 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 2,177.01
L0736 S04 S$BZ MOBILE TELECFL HARARE  AFZW
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 000612135952 Airtime Purchase ZSS526373 (10.00) 2,167.01
206120 20:45:48 SBZ MOBILE TELECEL HARARE ~ AFZW
23/03/2020 23/03/2020 000812135952 Airtime Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (1.30) 2,165.71
2051 20 20:45:48 RARE AFZW

SBZ MOBILE TELECEL  HAl Z e
24/03/2020 24/03/2020 000147939797 Purchase »’“‘4‘1313668 1,785.65
s 18:54:05 WTSWANPVTLTD  ZIM 7716 £

= W o

24103/2020 24/03/2020 000147939797 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) \i @ A ) 1,770.55
1as07 135435 WTSWANPVTLTD  ZIM  Z716 2% : \
24/03/2020 24/03/2020 000147939542 Purchase \_\ “41313668[7 {6;1240};-.‘ 1,158.15
135741 13:53:04 WTSWANPVTLTD  ZIM Z716 4 e | e -, -
24/03/2020 24/03/2020 000147938542 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) 172 (18.75) \ 1,138.40,
125701 135304 WTSWANPVTLTD ZIM  Z716 o \1
24103/2020 24/03/2020 100002509919 Purchase 83050008 (224.37) 914.03

PLEASE NOTE: THE BANK WILL ASSUME THAT THIS STATEMENT IS RENDERED CORRECT, UNLESS NOTICE OF DISCREPANCIES WITH ANY OF THE
ENTRIES THEREON IS GIVEN WITHIN 14 DAYS FROM DATE OF DISPATCH
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teble 1ehd ATHIENITIS SPAR ~ HARARE 716

24/03/2020 24/03/2020 100002509919 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (11.89) 902.04
186160 ki ATHIENITIS SPAR ~ HARARE 718

25/03/2020 25/03/2020 SP0325111708 Purchase 13130482 (60.00) 842.04
2 Pzl T™ CHADCOMBE HARARE 718

25/03/2020 25/03/2020 $P0325111708 Purchase (Fees & Taxes) (7.50) 834.54
11;2805 091716 TM CHADCOMBE HARARE 716

PLEASE NOTE: THE BANK WILL ASSUME THAT THIS STATEMENT IS RENDERED CORRECT, UNLESS NOTICE OF DISCREPANCIES WITH ANY OF THE
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